
Tuesday 9 July 18:00 - 21:00

Saturday 13 July
10:00 - 13:00

14:00 - 17:00

Tuesday 16 July 18:00 - 21:00

Saturday 20 July
10:00 - 13:00

14:00 - 17:00

Tuesday 23 July 18:00 - 21:00

Saturday 27 July 10:00 - 13:00

Tuesday 30 July 18:00 - 21:00

Saturday 3 August 10:00 - 13:00

Tuesday 6 August 18:00 - 21:00

Saturday 10 August 10:00 - 13:00

Tuesday 13 August 18:00 - 21:00

Saturday 17 August
10:00 - 13:00

14:00 - 17:00

Tuesday 20 August 18:00 - 21:00

Saturday 24 August
10:00 - 13:00

14:00 - 17:00

Tuesday 27 August 18:00 - 21:00

Saturday 31 August
10:00 - 13:00

14:00 - 17:00

Tuesday 3 September 18:00 - 21:00

Saturday 7 September
10:00 - 13:00

14:00 - 17:00

Tuesday 10 September 18:00 - 21:00

Saturday 14
September

10:00 - 13:00

14:00 - 17:00


